
Unity College 
 

Towneley Holmes, Burnley, Lancashire BB11 3DF 
Tel: 01282 683010 • Fax: 01282 683012 

www .unity-college.com • enquiries@unity-college.com 

        U N I T Y        P A S S I O N     R E S P E C T 
 

Our ref: SCR/JBN 

 

March 2016 

 

Dear Parent / Guardian 

 

I write to inform you that the college will be closed on Good Friday (Friday 25 March 2016) and Easter Monday 

(Monday 28 March 2016).  The college will re-open on Tuesday 29 March 2016 and lessons will start promptly at 

8.45am.   

 

The college will close for the end of term from and including Friday 8 April 2016 until Sunday 24 April 2016.  

The college will re – open on Monday 25 April 2016 with lessons starting promptly at 8.45a.m.  On the last day 

of term, Thursday 7 April 2016, there will be a non-uniform day to raise funds for the Unity College house 

charities and the cost for wearing non-uniform will be a minimum donation of £1.00. 

 

I also write to remind you of some key dates.  Please note some of these dates have changed to the original 

calendar.  Some dates are in addition to the original calendar. 

 

Tuesday 5 April – Year 11 mock Mathematics and English Literature examinations 

Wednesday 6 April 2016 – additional Year 11 Parents’ Evening (4.15pm – 6.15pm) 

Monday 25 April – Friday 29 April 2016 – Year 7 examinations 

Monday 25 April – Friday 29 April 2016 – Year 11 mock examinations 

Wednesday 27 April 2016 – Year 10 Parents Evening (4.15pm – 7.15pm) 

Monday 2 May 2016 – college closed for the Bank Holiday 

Monday 30 May – Monday 6 June 2016 – half term holiday 

 

For Year 11 parents, you should receive via the post your child’s latest results from their mock examinations in 

February.  Please note there is an additional parents’ evening for Year 11 and additional mock examinations for 

Year 11 in April 2016. 

 

We have three places available for the Year 7 trip to Disney Paris in June 2016.  For further details please 

contact Mrs Brennan as soon as possible. 

 

There are a few places available for the ski trip (Years 7-10) in January 2017.  For further details please 

contact Mr Boardman as soon as possible. 

 

I take this opportunity to thank you for your continued support to Unity College as we work together to offer 

the very best learning opportunities and experiences for your child. 

 

Yours faithfully 

 
S Cryer (Mrs) 

Headteacher 


